CS7N-635|640|645|650|655|660MB-AG
635 W ~ 660 W
BiHiKu7
BIFACIAL MONO PERC
MORE POWER
MORE RELIABLE
Comprehensive LID / LeTID mitigation
technology, up to 50% lower degradation

Voltage
(Vmp)
Opt.
Operating
Current
(Imp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc)
Module
CS7N-635MB-AG 635 W 37.3 V 17.03 A 44.4 V 18.27 A 20.4%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 667 W 37.3 V 17.89 A 44.4 V 19.18 A 21.5%
10% 699 W 37.3 V 18.74 A 44.4 V 20.10 A 22.5%
20% 762 W 37.3 V 20.44 A 44.4 V 21.92 A 24.5%
CS7N-640MB-AG 640 W 37.5 V 17.07 A 44.6 V 18.31 A 20.6%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 672 W 37.5 V 17.92 A 44.6 V 19.23 A 21.6%
10% 704 W 37.5 V 18.78 A 44.6 V 20.14 A 22.7%
20% 768 W 37.5 V 20.48 A 44.6 V 21.97 A 24.7%
CS7N-645MB-AG 645 W 37.7 V 17.11 A 44.8 V 18.35 A 20.8%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 677 W 37.7 V 17.97 A 44.8 V 19.27 A 21.8%
10% 710 W 37.7 V 18.84 A 44.8 V 20.19 A 22.9%
20% 774 W 37.7 V 20.53 A 44.8 V 22.02 A 24.9%
CS7N-650MB-AG 650 W 37.9 V 17.16 A 45.0 V 18.39 A 20.9%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 683 W 37.9 V 18.03 A 45.0 V 19.31 A 22.0%
10% 715 W 37.9 V 18.88 A 45.0 V 20.23 A 23.0%
20% 780 W 37.9 V 20.59 A 45.0 V 22.07 A 25.1%
CS7N-655MB-AG 655 W 38.1 V 17.20 A 45.2 V 18.43 A 21.1%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 688 W 38.1 V 18.06 A 45.2 V 19.35 A 22.1%
10% 721 W 38.1 V 18.93 A 45.2 V 20.27 A 23.2%
20% 786 W 38.1 V 20.64 A 45.2 V 22.12 A 25.3%
CS7N-660MB-AG 660 W 38.3 V 17.24 A 45.4 V 18.47 A 21.2%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 693 W 38.3 V 18.10 A 45.4 V 19.39 A 22.3%
10% 726 W 38.3 V 18.96 A 45.4 V 20.32 A 23.4%